

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2014  
CC 6081-6082/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2012 in C.W.P.  
No.812/2012 and Order dated 13/07/2012 in R.A. No.282/2012 in C.W.P.  
No.812/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARTAR SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP  
and office report)

Date: 17/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Khatri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters along with S.L.P.(C)....D.No. 14679  
of 2013.

(S.K. Rakheja)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Assistant Registrar